CD11ZL
第 2页 /共 21 页
2. Part Number System
 C B E   478  M  1E  R  ZL   K  25   RR   --
Voltage (2.3)
Tolerance (2.4)
Capacitance (2.2)
Environmental requirements（2.5）
Diameter (2.7)
Product Type(2.1)
Packaging (2.9)
Case Length (2.8)
Suffix
Series (2.6)
2.1 Product Type：
Code CBE
Product Type Radial
2.2 Capacitance code
Code 477 478
Capacitance (μF) 470 4700
2.3 Rated voltage code
Code 0J 1A 1C 1E 1V 1H 1J 2A
Voltage (W.V.) 6.3 10 16 25 35 50 63 100
2.4 Capacitance tolerance
Code M V R
Tolerance Range ±20% -10%~+20% 0~+20%
2.5 Environmental requirements
Code R H
Environmental
requirements ROHS Requirements HF Requirements
2.6 Products Series Code：
Code ZL
Series CD11ZL
2.7 Diameter
Code E F G I J K L
Diameter 6.3 8 10 12.5 13 16 18
2.8 Case length
Code Code11 1A 1B 20 2A 25 30 35
length(mm) 11 11.5 12.5 20 21.5 25 30 35
CD11ZL
第 3页 /共 21 页
2.9 Packaging:
Code RR R2 T2 TB T3 T5
Packaging Bulk
F8 的产品
脚距是
2.5mm 的